EU General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR)

Little Bowden Society Data Consent Form

In order to comply with forthcoming changes in UK law we are required to obtain your consent to contact you.

- We only hold individuals' names and contact information, i.e. name, postal address, Email address and telephone number.
- Your data will not be passed to 3rd parties and will be managed by The Little Bowden Society Membership Secretary.
- Your data will be deleted if you discontinue membership of The Little Bowden Society.
- You can withdraw or change your consent at any time by contacting any committee member.

By signing this form, you are consenting to The Little Bowden Society holding and processing your personal data in accordance with the law. Your data will be used to keep you informed of the activities of The Little Bowden Society and to administer your membership, also we may contact you to inform you of local events that the committee consider may be of interest to members.

I/we consent to The Little Bowden Society contacting me/us by: (cross out any that you do not want used)

cat any that you do not want about
 Email Post Phone
Name/names:
Signed:
Date:

Please return to the membership secretary